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CLASSIFICA GENERALE di CATEGORIA CADETTI MASCHILE 

 CAD M/46  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° SCANDURRA GIACOMO A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO 0904027 
 2° VILARDO ANGELO JUDO CLUB KOIZUMI SCICLI 1907072 
 3° PORCEDDU FEDERICO SAN LEONE MAGNO ROMA 5000067 
 3° PYZH SERGIO A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO 0807028 
 5° MANGANELLI MARCO I POETI DEL JUDO 5000063 
 5° MAZZETTO PAOLO A.S.DIL.JUDO SANTENA CENTRO GI 0106032 
 7° PEZZOLI MICHEL TEAM JUDO VALGANDINO 0301415 
 7° RASTELLI ALBERICO A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 9° MURA SALVATORE ANGELO JUDO CLUB SHARDANA 'SILANUS' 2002146 
 
 CAD M/50  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° MANZI ELIOS AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICULO 1905101 
 2° OSELLA MATTEO POL. MONTORFANO 1981 0303389 
 3° BAGLIO GIACOMO A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 0902141 
 3° BRUNO ALESSIO JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID 1204520 
 5° BIFFIS GIACOMO A.S.D. JIGORO KANO JUDO CLUB V 0507029 
 5° PLOUMPIS CHRISTOS BUDO CENTER GRECIA 5000256 
 7° BARELLA FILIPPO PRO RECCO JUDO JUJITSU 0701019 
 7° GUERZONI LORENZO CENTRO SPORTIVO MODENA 5000229 
 9° CIMATTI EDOARDO A.S.D.JUDO FAENZA 0807027 
 9° VENDRAMINI MARCO POLISPORTIVA VILLANOVA 5000083 
 11° FERRARA SIMONE ASD AYUMI-ASHI 5000089 
 11° FRUSTAGLIA STEFANO C.S.MARASSI JUDO 0701124 
 11° GHIBAUDO DANIELE CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 0106028 
 11° LELLI MATTIA A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO 1204011 
 11° NICASTRO ANGELO ASD IL GABBIANO 5000064 
 11° NICOSIA JULIAN A.D.U.S.TRECATESE 0105019 
 17° AMBROSIO GIULIO A.S. JUDO CLUB DOJO JIGORO KAN 0308384 
 17° DE LUCA EUGENIO KODOKAN JUDO COSENZA 5000098 
 17° MASSARDO FRANCESCO BUDO SEMMON GAKKO 5000070 
 17° PUGLIESE TOMMASO A.S. JUDO CLUB DOJO JIGORO KAN 0308384 
 17° RICUCCI GABRIELE A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO 0904027 
 17° TONZANI FILIPPO I POETI DEL JUDO 5000063 
 17° VANIGLIA ROBERTO ASD MIRIADE 5000084 
 
 CAD M/55  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° DI LUCA ANTONIO NEW OLIMPIC JUDO CENTER TORRE 5000096 
 2° GISMONDO ANDREA SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903 1804001 
 3° FORTINI FEDERICO A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 1204026 
 3° SARTORI SIMONE JUDO CASTELLETTO A.S.DILETTANT 0105205 
 5° DI PAOLANTONIO FILIPPO ASS.JUDO LUDOVICO PAVONI ROMA 1204061 
 5° GIANI DAMIANO G.S.CENTRO INCONTRI JUDO 0902065 
 7° CACCITI DAVID POLISPORTIVA VILLANOVA 5000083 
 7° NARDI DAVIDE A.S.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO 0106005 
 9° FRASCA MANUEL A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 1204026 
 9° GIORMANI MATTEO A.S.DILETT.GINNASTICA TRIESTIN 0603027 
 11° CARDILLI MARCO C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 11° CASARETO DAVIDE PRO RECCO JUDO JUJITSU 0701019 
 11° DEROMA ANTOINE STADE LAURENTIN 5000111 
 11° DI BENEDETTO SIMONE C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 11° FABI GIAN MARCO A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO 0807028 
 11° MIRABELLA ANGELO A.S. DYNAMIC CENTER GRAVINA 1903071 
 11° PERTILE GIACOMO EQUIPE FELTRE 2007 5000243 
 11° SAVARRO ALESSIO A.S.CENTRO CIRIE' 0106074 
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 19° AMATO PIERLUIGI SHENTAO JUDO BERGAMO 5000251 
 19° BERSELLI DAVIDE A.S.D. JUDO CLUB SEGRATE 0308216 
 19° CARPENTIERI ANDREA S.S.JUDO PRENESTE G.CASTELLO 1204062 
 19° COCCA CARMINE ASD GUARDIA DI FINANZA COMO 5000235 
 19° COVRE GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA VILLANOVA 5000083 
 19° FURCAS ROBERTO A.S.DIL.POL.SERRENTI  84 2001088 
 19° GENNAIOLI LUCA JUDO CLUB SANSEPOLCRO 0901215 
 19° IMPERATO GIOVANNI A.P. NAGAR PLUS 1504199 
 19° MADEDDU FILIPPO ASD JUDO SPORT CENTER SEDILO 2003149 
 19° MARCUZ MIRCO POLISPORTIVA VILLANOVA 5000083 
 19° MURGIA NIKOLAS JUDO CLUB MACOMER 2002016 
 19° NIRO ALESSANDRO U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE 1204548 
 19° RUGGERI DAVIDE A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 19° SARTOR ENRICO POLISPORTIVA VILLANOVA 5000083 
 19° ZACCARIA STEFANO C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 34° CARRARA ANDREA A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 34° CATALIN CRISAN TEMERARUL ROMANIA 5000023 
 34° FACCIOLONGO MATTIA C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 34° GAGLIONE GIORGIO A.S.D. OLIMPICA JUDO BELLIZZI 1505217 
 34° IACOBI ERWIN STADE LAURENTIN 5000111 
 34° MENDITTO LUIGI CLUB KODOKAN JUDO CASERTA 1503141 
 34° MUNTEANU JOAN A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO 0807028 
 34° PAPPALARDO GIANMARIA J.C.VENTIMIGLIA 0702024 
 34° VALLERI ELIA J.C.BUDOKWAI 0902016 
 
 CAD M/60  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° DAGA BORIS ASD JUDO SPORT CENTER SEDILO 2003149 
 2° MASTROPIERO GIUSEPPE NUOVO C.S. SAKAI 1505105 
 3° ROBU NICOLAE CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 0106028 
 3° ZANASI FRANCESCO ASD GUARDIA DI FINANZA COMO 5000235 
 5° DEPONTE THOMAS A.S.DILETT.GINNASTICA TRIESTIN 0603027 
 5° RUSSO MARIO STAR JUDO CLUB 1504211 
 7° AIMAR FEDERICO ASSOCIAZIONE JUDO KODOKAN CUNE 0104089 
 7° MARINO DANIELE C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 9° DINI FEDERICO C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 9° EREMITA LEONARDO A.S. DILETT. JUDO JU JITSU NOV 0105015 
 9° REDAELLI MATTIA ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 A.S.D. 0308376 
 9° VANSEVER JULIEN BEL-BELGIO 0000016 
 13° ALICINO SEBASTIANO CENTRO SPORTIVO JUDO ANDRIA 1601121 
 13° BRISCHEN MARIO STADE LAURENTIN 5000111 
 13° CICÌ GEATANO D.L.F.ARTI MARZIALI ALESSANDRI 0101085 
 13° CIMATTI ALESSIO A.S.D.JUDO IMOLA 0801001 
 13° MINYAJLENKO DANIEL BUDAPESTI REGIONALIS JUDO 5000223 
 13° SCANU NICOLA JUDO INSIEME 5000040 
 13° TIMPANARO STEVEN A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 20° BOSCOLO LUCA ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 A.S.D. 0308376 
 20° BRANCA FRANCESCO CENTRO JUDO COMO 0303154 
 20° COZZANI NICOLA ATLETIC CLUB CARRARA 0906099 
 20° LONGOBARDI MARCELLO YAMA ARASHI STABIA 1504023 
 20° MACCIONI MIRCO ASD JUDO M.K. TEAM 5000086 
 20° MARCIANTE EDOARDO ASS.JUDO LUDOVICO PAVONI ROMA 1204061 
 20° PAGIOTTI LEONARDO I POETI DEL JUDO 5000063 
 20° PRESTA ANDREA NICOLA JUDO KODOKAN SAVONA 5000250 
 20° ROMEO ALDO ILVA JUDO GENOVA A.S.D. 0701014 
 20° SABBATINI DIEGO ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 A.S.D. 0308376 
 20° SCHELLINO GABRIELE A.S.DIL.JUDO SANTENA CENTRO GI 0106032 
 20° TOUIL SOFIANE AZUR JUDO FRANCIA 5000095 
 20° ZANOTTI ALBERTO A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM 0804013 
 33° BALBINOT ANDREA JUDO KYO ROVERETO 0402026 
 33° BENENATI RICCARDO A.S.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO 0106005 
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 33° BERTANI LUCA C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 33° CARCHIA GIANLUCA U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE 1204548 
 33° DEGLI ALBERI NICOLAS A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 33° DI GIANNI JACOPO C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 33° FINOTTO FEDERICO POL.AREA NUOTO SETTORE JUDO 5000085 
 33° MASI GIACOMO A.S.D. ASAJ JUDO CHIAVARI LIBE 0701038 
 33° MASSAGLIA MASSIMO A.S.JUDO CLUB JIGORO KANO 2002079 
 33° MONACO MAURO JUDO CLUB VALLECROSIA 0702162 
 33° MOTTA DAVIDE G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO LIVORNO 5000053 
 33° PRESTILEO SIMONE JUDO CLUB VALLECROSIA 0702162 
 33° SALETTA DARIO POL.AREA NUOTO SETTORE JUDO 5000085 
 33° SANTOCHI DAVIDE G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO LIVORNO 5000053 
 33° SOMA MARCO SSD JUDO YANO MACOMER 2002157 
 33° VERONES GIACOMO GRUPPO SPORTIVO DILETT. FRAVEG 0402032 
 33° VICHI MARCO A.S. OLYMPIA 88 0903220 
 
 CAD M/66  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° NOSTRATO GIOVANNI ASD CHAMPION SPORT TEAM IS 5000249 
 2° MALANDRINO QUIRINO NUOVO C.S. SAKAI 1505105 
 3° AGOSTINI GIACOMO JUDO YAWARA PORTO S.ELPIDIO 5000231 
 3° CHIMI TUDOR A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 5° AVALLONE NICCOLO` C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 5° DE LUCA RICCARDO ASD JUDO VALPOLICELLA 5000106 
 7° MACRI` ANDREA UN.SPORTIVA MIRANDOLINA J.C. P 0909115 
 7° SCIRE` MARCO HIDENOBU YANO 5000073 
 9° COLAVITO MARCO CENTRO SCUOLE 5000075 
 9° LEO FRANCESCO A.S.D. OLIMPICA JUDO BELLIZZI 1505217 
 11° CANTELLI MATTEO HIDENOBU YANO 5000073 
 11° DI CHIO GIUSEPPE A.S. DILETT. JUDO JU JITSU NOV 0105015 
 11° NORMOCEA CHRISTIAN FRANCIA NIZZA 5000060 
 11° OTTAVIANI EDOARDO JUDO CLUB ALBINIA 0903103 
 11° RIGANO LORENZO AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICULO 1905101 
 11° SPINA FABIO CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 0106028 
 17° BOCCOTTI FILIPPO PRO RECCO JUDO JUJITSU 0701019 
 17° BOTTIGLIONE LORENZO U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE 1204548 
 17° CACCIOLA AGATINO AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICULO 1905101 
 17° CORNO RICCARDO C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 17° D`AMBROSIO ANDRIANO CENTRO SPORTIVO JUDO ANDRIA 1601121 
 17° DE RISO FRANCESCO YAMA ARASHI STABIA 1504023 
 17° FAZZOLARI FRANCESCO YOSHINRYU BORDIGHERA 5000030 
 17° GOZZI ANDREA JUDO BRIANZA 0308372 
 17° MARIANI IVAN CENTRO JUDO COMO 0303154 
 17° MINNECI LORENZO ASS.JUDO LUDOVICO PAVONI ROMA 1204061 
 17° MONTI CLAUDIO A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO 0807028 
 17° RIZZO NIKO A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA 1702031 
 17° SALVIOLI LUCA A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA 1702031 
 17° SOLDATI GABRIELE ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 A.S.D. 0308376 
 17° TROFINOF ADRIAN A.S.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO 0106005 
 17° ZUCCA RICCARDO A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 33° ATZORI MATTIA JUDO INSIEME 5000040 
 33° BEBER ANDREA ASD JUDO CALDONAZZO TN 5000234 
 33° BERGAMO ALESSANDRO S.S.DILET.JUDO KIMOCHI ALPIGNA 0106223 
 33° BONAFEDE GIOVANNI SPORT CLUB ATHLETIC 2000 A.S.D 1909129 
 33° CANTELLI FILIPPO S.S. JUDO GROSSETO 0903124 
 33° CAPACCI NICOLA OK CLUB IMPERIA 5000091 
 33° COLLETTI ROSARIO SPORT CLUB ATHLETIC 2000 A.S.D 1909129 
 33° DI PROFIO FRANCESCO A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO 0807028 
 33° DURANTE ROBERTO ASD MIRIADE 5000084 
 33° FERRARA NICOLA PIO ASD AYUMI-ASHI 5000089 
 33° FERRARI FEDERICO C.U.S.SIENA 0910045 
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 33° FUSI DAVIDE JUDO CLUB PARABIAGO 0308388 
 33° GERBINO FEDERICO J.C.SAKURA ARMA DI TAGGIA A.S. 0702056 
 33° MANNI ANDREA BODY PARK JUDO BERGAMO C.U.S. 0301290 
 33° MERCOGLIANO CRISTIAN A.S.D. ENERGY MEDIGLIA 0308363 
 33° ROMANO GIOVANNI A.S.TOP LINE SAN MARCELLINO 1503192 
 33° ROTA SIMONE A.S. GYMNIC CLUB 0311258 
 33° RUSSO DARIO ASD AYUMI-ASHI 5000089 
 33° TUCCILLO RAFFAELE A.S. D. JUDO CLUB MARIO CANOPO 2004158 
 33° VOLPI NICOLAS JUDO INSIEME 5000040 
 
 CAD M/73  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° ROLLO FEDERICO A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 1204026 
 2° BALZARRO LUCA JUDO CASTELLETTO A.S.DILETTANT 0105205 
 3° KISIELEWICZ ARIZADIUSZ POL-POLONIA 0000100 
 3° NICOLISI ANTHONY JUDO MARSIGLIA FRANCIA 5000228 
 5° PLACINO CARMINE A.S. D. JUDO CLUB MARIO CANOPO 2004158 
 5° TIMPERANZA NATALE JUDO CLUB KOIZUMI SCICLI 1907072 
 7° LACORTE DANIELE A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 7° PLACIDI NICOLA SSD JUDO CLUB ALGHERO srl 2004028 
 9° BELLIENI ALESSANDRO C.U.S.SIENA 0910045 
 10° CAVALLERA ILARIO JUDO CUNEO ASS.NE DILETTANTIST 0104014 
 10° CONSONNI MARCO SCUOLA JUDO LARIO 5000081 
 10° FORTUNATI MARCO POL. LIBERTAS MON CLUB 0303407 
 10° LUPO ELIA A.S. CLUB 2001 0106215 
 10° MICHELIS GIACOMO OK CLUB IMPERIA 5000091 
 10° PASSERETTI JACOPO S.S.JUDO PRENESTE G.CASTELLO 1204062 
 10° PULLANO EUGENIO S.S.EDERA JUDO ROMA 1204035 
 10° ZEMA FRANCESCO C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 18° AGOSTINI ANGELO POLISPORTIVA VILLANOVA 5000083 
 18° BALDRACCHI LOUIS A.S. GYMNIC CLUB 0311258 
 18° BUSSI FRANCESCO CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 0106028 
 18° CABIOLA GIOVANNI A.S.D. JUDO CLUB LEGNANO 0308281 
 18° CARPINO LUCA  A.S. KATANA JUDO CLUB 1906173 
 18° DELL`OCA RAFFAELE SCUOLA JUDO LARIO 5000081 
 18° GAROFALO NICOLO` A.S.BUSEN NETTUNO 1204276 
 18° GESTRO DAVIDE A.S.IZUMO VULTUR 0701143 
 18° GHIDINI GIANLUCA ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 A.S.D. 0308376 
 18° KWIATKOWSKI MARCIN POL-POLONIA 0000100 
 18° MATTOLI STEFANO A.S.D. CENTRO JUDO VERCELLI 5000247 
 18° MIELE ALESSANDRO A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 18° PERINI OSCAR GRUPPO SPORTIVO DILETT. FRAVEG 0402032 
 18° RIZZUTO CHRISIAN OK CLUB IMPERIA 5000091 
 18° SARDELLI LEONARDO G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO LIVORNO 5000053 
 33° ANTONUCCI LEONARDO U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE 1204548 
 33° BOUZIDA MOAD JUDO CASTELLETTO A.S.DILETTANT 0105205 
 33° CEZE BORIS TOULON JUDO FRANCIA 5000232 
 33° FAGNONI MATTEO A.S.ATHLON CLUB GROSSETO 0903188 
 33° FONTEBASSO SILVIO ASD JUDO M.K. TEAM 5000086 
 33° GASIOROWSKI PRZEMYSTAW POL-POLONIA 0000100 
 33° GATTORNA RICCARDO C.S.MARASSI JUDO 0701124 
 33° GRAZIANI PIETRO KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026 
 33° LAZREG RADOUANE TOULON JUDO FRANCIA 5000232 
 33° MORETTI DAVIDE OLIMPIC CLUB 2001 0906109 
 33° NASTI ALDO A.P. NAGAR PLUS 1504199 
 33° PITROLO GIACOMO JUDO CLUB KOIZUMI SCICLI 1907072 
 33° ROMANO FEDERICO JUDO GINNIC CLUB VALENZA 0101040 
 33° SANTINI GIACOMO KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026 
 33° SANTORO ANGELO POL. "JUDO KYAI" OSTUNI 1602188 
 33° SCOVINO EMANUELE JUDO CLUB PAOLA 1802083 
 33° VISCONTI PRASCA FRANCESCO A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM 0804013 



 CC.S. JUDO MARASSSI  
23° TORNEO INTERNAZIONALE DI JUDO 105 STADIUM  

GENOVA 16  APRILE 2011 

 
 CENTRO SPORTIVO MARASSI JUDO 

 Pag. 1 

 
 CAD M/81  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° TODINI LORENZO A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 0902141 
 2° PEPOLI CLAUDIO S.S.JUDO PRENESTE G.CASTELLO 1204062 
 3° DAL BIANCO ANTONIO A.S.D. JIGORO KANO JUDO CLUB V 0507029 
 3° FORTUNATO GIOELE S.S.EDERA JUDO ROMA 1204035 
 5° D`ANGELO SIMONE SPORT CLUB ORBETELLO 0903007 
 5° RUDINSZKI ADAM BUDAPESTI REGIONALIS JUDO 5000223 
 7° ASCIONE LUIGI NEW OLIMPIC JUDO CENTER TORRE 5000096 
 7° BOLLO ALESSIO J.C.SAKURA ARMA DI TAGGIA A.S. 0702056 
 9° FLOREA CRISTIAN TEMERARUL ROMANIA 5000023 
 9° MARTINO FRANCESCO COMITATO PROVINCIALE CASERTA 5000224 
 11° AFENDRAS IOANNIS BUDO CENTER GRECIA 5000256 
 11° AMENDOLA MICHELE A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA 1702031 
 11° AZZEO DARIO A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA 1702031 
 11° GIGLIO UGHI GABRIELE ASD MIRIADE 5000084 
 11° MOLLO LORENZO J.C.SAKURA ARMA DI TAGGIA A.S. 0702056 
 11° PASQUALINI ANGELO ASD JUDO CALDONAZZO TN 5000234 
 11° QUARANTA MATTIA POL. DIL. 2000 MARUGGIO 1605195 
 18° BERARDI MARCO C.A.S.C.BANCA D'ITALIA ROMA 1204287 
 18° CAPPELLI EMILIANO A.S.ATHLON CLUB GROSSETO 0903188 
 18° CASTORI DAVIDE JUDO CLUB MACOMER 2002016 
 18° CROCI ALBERTO G.S.QUARTIERE S.AMBROGIO 0308088 
 18° FALASCONI ALESSIO U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE 1204548 
 18° GARRIPOLI SIMONE A.S.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO 0106005 
 18° MANNELLA MARCO A.S. C.A.M.A. SANREMO 0702159 
 
 CAD M/90  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° POZZI DAVIDE A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 0308181 
 2° SOVERINI LORENZOJUDO YOSHI GUERNELLI BO 5000245 
 3° CANZIAN MICKY A.S.D.JUDO VITTORIO VENETO 0504116 
 3° MORENO ANDRES FELIPE ASD JUDO CLUB RONIN CT 5000233 
 5° DUFORESTEL LUCAS STADE LAURENTIN 5000111 
 5° MASCO DEAN DOPOLAV. FERROV. JUDO TRIESTE 0603007 
 7° ANGELINO DANIEL A.S.D. ENERGY MEDIGLIA 0308363 
 7° LUPPINO FRANCESCO A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO 1204011 
 9° BAGAGLINI LUCA A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO 1204011 
 9° ZOCCOLI CARLO NUOVO C.S. SAKAI 1505105 
 11° TOSCHI MORGAN A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO 0807028 
 11° TRUTA PAUL TEMERARUL ROMANIA 5000023 
 
 CAD M/+90  
 Class. Atleta Team   

 1° DELLA TORRE SAMUELE J.C.SAKURA ARMA DI TAGGIA A.S. 0702056 
 2° KWIATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL-POLONIA 0000100 
 3° ARIMIE JULIAH TEMERARUL ROMANIA 5000023 
 3° MAGAZZENO EMANUELE ASD IL GABBIANO 5000064 
 5° LIETO MATTEO CLUB KODOKAN JUDO CASERTA 1503141 
 5° TAJARIOL MATTIA POLISPORTIVA VILLANOVA 5000083 
 

  
CLASSIFICA GENERALE di CATEGORIA CADETTE FEMMINILE 

 
 
 CAD F/40  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° HUBER MARION JUDO SAN LORENZO ALTO ADIGE 5000103 
 2° ASCIONE MAUREEN JUDO MARSIGLIA FRANCIA 5000228 
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 3° HALMAGHI MAGDALENA TEMERARUL ROMANIA 5000023 
 3° PLOUMPI KONSTANTINA BUDO CENTER GRECIA 5000256 
 5° CAU CARLOTTA A.S.JUDO CLUB JIGORO KANO 2002079 
 
 CAD F/44  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° RAINERO MARTA A.S.D.POL.CASSA DI RISPARMIO D 0102068 
 2° ROMANO SARA C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 3° ADRASTI ELISA AMICI NELLO SPORT TORINO 5000065 
 3° SIDEROT MARIA GEMMA ASD JUDO M.K. TEAM 5000086 
 5° MALAGODI BEATRICE S.S.JUDO PRENESTE G.CASTELLO 1204062 
 
 CAD F/48  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° RAVAGNANI ADELE C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 2° TAU FEDERICA ASD GUARDIA DI FINANZA COMO 5000235 
 3° FABBRONI SARA A.S.D.JUDO IMOLA 0801001 
 3° PIERUCCI GIULIA JUDO CASTELLETTO A.S.DILETTANT 0105205 
 5° DI GIORGIO MONICA JUDO FRASCATI 5000071 
 5° RASORI CAMILLA A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 7° MULAS ELSA SSD JUDO YANO MACOMER 2002157 
 7° TOLU GIULIA JUDO CLUB TORRES 2004019 
 9° FRANZINO CHIARA JUDO YUME ALESSANDRIA 5000022 
 9° PASTORINBO ANASTASIA BUDO SEMMON GAKKO 5000070 
 11° GIUFFARELLI VIVIANA C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 11° GLIGOR DIANA TEMERARUL ROMANIA 5000023 
 11° MELONI ILARIA A.S.JUDO CLUB JIGORO KANO 2002079 
 11° STANCO ELEONORA A.S.DOJO SACILE 0602075 
 11° SWORNOWSKA ANGELIKA POL-POLONIA 0000100 
 11° TASCHINI CHIARA A.S.D. KEN KYU KAI 0311232 
 17° PELLEGRINO FRANCESCA A.S.D.POL.CASSA DI RISPARMIO D 0102068 
 
 CAD F/52  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° FIANDINO SAMANTA JUDO CUNEO ASS.NE DILETTANTIST 0104014 
 2° GIORDA FRANCESCA A.S.DIL.JUDO SANTENA CENTRO GI 0106032 
 3° FIORA SOFIA A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 3° LOIACONO MARTINA JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE 0604051 
 5° DI LORENZO MARTHA A.S.DILETT.GINNASTICA TRIESTIN 0603027 
 5° IAMUNDO MARUSKA J.C.VENTIMIGLIA 0702024 
 7° AIMONE MARIOVA ELENA A.S.CENTRO CIRIE' 0106074 
 7° FRASCA ALIDA ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 A.S.D. 0308376 
 9° BONASORTE PAOLA SSD JUDO YANO MACOMER 2002157 
 9° GENTILE ALESSANDRA JUDO MILONE CROTONE 1803066 
 11° ACERBI LAVINA ASS.JUDO LUDOVICO PAVONI ROMA 1204061 
 11° BRIAND BARBARA STADE LAURENTIN 5000111 
 11° LUCENTE ERIKA A.S.JUDO CLUB JIGORO KANO 2002079 
 11° MANZONI VITTORIA JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE 0604051 
 11° MOCCI VALENTINA JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002 
 11° MOLINARI MARTINA A.S. CLUB 2001 0106215 
 11° ZAMBONI ELEONORA A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 0805071 
 18° BIOTTO ERICA BUDO CLUB ACQUI TERME 5000074 
 18° BRIZZI CHIARA A.S.DILETT.JUDO AZZURRO 0106241 
 18° CAGNOL FANNY STADE LAURENTIN 5000111 
 18° CONTI MARIA BODY PARK JUDO BERGAMO C.U.S. 0301290 
 18° D`ARRIGO ROBERTA A.S.JUDO CLUB PROVINCIALE MESS 1905059 
 18° DENICOLO` GIORGIA ILVA JUDO GENOVA A.S.D. 0701014 
 18° DRAGO ALICE BUDO CLUB ACQUI TERME 5000074 
 18° GENTILE ROSSANA JUDO MILONE CROTONE 1803066 
 18° LO CASTRO GIULIA C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
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 18° LUNARDI SARA A.S.D. KEN KYU KAI 0311232 
 18° MARCHITIELLO ARIANNA STAR JUDO CLUB 1504211 
 18° MEDDE CLAUDIA A.S.JUDO CLUB JIGORO KANO 2002079 
 18° PASSA ROMINA JUDO GIARDINETTI ROMA 5000079 
 18° SCADUTO ERIKA SPORT CLUB ATHLETIC 2000 A.S.D 1909129 
 18° SCARPETTA NOEMI A.S.DIL.JUDO SANTENA CENTRO GI 0106032 
 
 CAD F/57  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° BOI MIRIAM JUDO GIARDINETTI ROMA 5000079 
 2° CORRIERI GIULIA A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 1204026 
 3° BONDI CLAUDIA JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002 
 3° DI NAPOLI GIORGIA SSD JUDO CLUB ALGHERO srl 2004028 
 5° CHIODI ALESSIA A.S.D. JUDO BERGAMO 0301402 
 5° MORETTI ELENA OLIMPIC CLUB 2001 0906109 
 7° DEL PIN FRANCESCA A.S.DILETT.GINNASTICA TRIESTIN 0603027 
 7° GIULIANI SILVIA A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM 0804013 
 9° MARCHI IRENE A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 0902141 
 9° NUZZO CHIARA A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 1204026 
 11° ARATO CARLOTTA ASD JUDO M.K. TEAM 5000086 
 11° CATALDO FRANCESCA J.C.SAKURA ARMA DI TAGGIA A.S. 0702056 
 11° DJELOUADJI INES AUC JUDO 6000001 
 11° GIANNETTI ARIANNA ATLETIC CLUB CARRARA 0906099 
 11° MAZZONI NOEMI G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO LIVORNO 5000053 
 11° MIROCHINA EUGENJA D.L.F.ARTI MARZIALI ALESSANDRI 0101085 
 11° PALLADINO NOEMI C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 18° BOCCOTTI SIMONA PRO RECCO JUDO JUJITSU 0701019 
 18° DEIANA MONICA C.S.MARASSI JUDO 0701124 
 18° DI MAIO GIULIA KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 0904026 
 18° GIORGI VIRGINIA JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002 
 18° TEDDE LAURA JUDO CLUB SHARDANA 'SILANUS' 2002146 
 18° TUDINI SARAH U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE 1204548 
 18° ZANGARA BENEDETTA A.S.D. JIGORO KANO JUDO CLUB V 0507029 
 
 CAD F/63  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° NORFMAN URSZULA POL-POLONIA 0000100 
 2° PEIRANO ILARIA ASD JUDO M.K. TEAM 5000086 
 3° CARTA FEDERICA A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 1204026 
 3° PROSDOCIMO ALESSANDRA A.S.COMUNALE JUDO PEDEROBBA 0504081 
 5° CAGGIANO GIULIA ADP NOBEL 5000239 
 5° CARMINUCCI CHIARA C.U.S.SIENA 0910045 
 7° MERELLA MICHELA SSD JUDO CLUB ALGHERO srl 2004028 
 7° RINALDI GIULIA ADP NOBEL 5000239 
 9° DELL`UOMO IRENE JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002 
 10° AGNELLO CAROLA PRO RECCO JUDO JUJITSU 0701019 
 10° CRISCUOLO CAROLINA JUDO INSIEME 5000040 
 10° ESCANLON MELISSA JUDO MARSIGLIA FRANCIA 5000228 
 10° GIORDANO VALERIA KODOKAN JUDO COSENZA 5000098 
 10° GIOVANE CHIARA J.C.SAKURA ARMA DI TAGGIA A.S. 0702056 
 10° MARCHESINI SOFIA ASD JUDO SAN TN 0410012 
 10° SCANO LAURA JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE 0604051 
 17° BIFOLCHI FEDERICA S.S.D.KODOKAN JUDO FRATTA 1001068 
 17° CERVETTO MICHELA A.S.D. JUDO PRA' GENOVA 0701095 
 17° CIPRIANI ALICE ASD MIRIADE 5000084 
 17° MARINI VITTORIA I POETI DEL JUDO 5000063 
 17° RE AGNESE D.L.F.ARTI MARZIALI ALESSANDRI 0101085 
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 CAD F/70  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° STANGHERLIN GIORGIA ASD REI JUDO RIESE PIO X 5000236 
 2° GASPARRONI SILVIA S.E.F.STAMURA A.S.DILETT. 1101056 
 3° CUZZOCREA SAMANTHA STADE LAURENTIN 5000111 
 3° SILVERI ILARIA A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 1204026 
 5° BUSATO COSTANZA A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 1204026 
 5° GORI NOEMI JUDO O.K. AREZZO 0901002 
 7° CARTA MARIA ASD JUDO SPORT CENTER SEDILO 2003149 
 7° SANSOVINI SABINA CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLAGE A.S.D. 0807032 
 9° PITTALUGA ANNA G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO LIVORNO 5000053 
 9° POLINELLI BIANCA ILVA JUDO GENOVA A.S.D. 0701014 
 11° BOZZELI CARLOTTA ASSOCIAZIONE JUDO KODOKAN CUNE 0104089 
 11° NOVERO GIORGIA A.S.CENTRO CIRIE' 0106074 
 11° OCCHIALINI SABRINA ASD JUDO VALPOLICELLA 5000106 
 11° PERRI INES KODOKAN JUDO COSENZA 5000098 
 
 CAD F/+70  
 Class. Atleta Team 

 1° SALA DEBORA SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903 1804001 
 2° GENTILE GIADA A.S.JUDO CLUB PROVINCIALE MESS 1905059 
 3° MANCINO MADDALENA C.R.S. AKIYAMA 0106199 
 3° SALVADOR LUCREZIA A.S.DOJO SACILE 0602075 
 5° HAMMAL FAYROUZ JUDO MARSIGLIA FRANCIA 5000228 
 5° MUNGAI IRENE JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA 0908038 
 7° CAMOPRESE ANNACHIARA NUOVO C.S. SAKAI 1505105 
 7° SFORZA BENEDETTA KODOKAN CREMONA 0304017 
 9° GAGGERO VALENTINA BUDO SEMMON GAKKO 5000070 
 
 

CLASSIFICA GENERALE per SOCIETA’ 

 
 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 8 42 1 1 3 

 0106199 C.R.S. AKIYAMA 17 42 1 1 1 

 0000100 POL-POLONIA 6 27 1 1 1 

 0805071 A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI 12 27 0 0 2 

 0105205 JUDO CASTELLETTO A.S.DILETTANT 4 21 0 1 2 

 1505105 NUOVO C.S. SAKAI 4 19 0 2 0 

 5000228 JUDO MARSIGLIA FRANCIA 4 19 0 1 1 

 1804001 SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903 2 18 1 1 0 

 0902141 A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO 3 17 1 0 1 

 5000086 ASD JUDO M.K. TEAM 5 17 0 1 1 

 0702056 J.C.SAKURA ARMA DI TAGGIA A.S. 6 16 1 0 0 

 5000023 TEMERARUL ROMANIA 6 16 0 0 2 

 5000235 ASD GUARDIA DI FINANZA COMO 3 15 0 1 1 

 5000111 STADE LAURENTIN 7 15 0 0 1 

 0106032 A.S.DIL.JUDO SANTENA CENTRO GI 4 14 0 1 0 

 1204062 S.S.JUDO PRENESTE G.CASTELLO 4 14 0 1 0 

 2003149 ASD JUDO SPORT CENTER SEDILO 3 13 1 0 0 

 1907072 JUDO CLUB KOIZUMI SCICLI 3 13 0 1 0 

 0901002 JUDO O.K. AREZZO 5 13 0 0 1 

 5000096 NEW OLIMPIC JUDO CENTER TORRE 2 12 1 0 0 

 1905101 AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICULO 3 12 1 0 0 

 0904027 A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO 2 11 1 0 0 

 0102068 A.S.D.POL.CASSA DI RISPARMIO D 2 11 1 0 0 

 0104014 JUDO CUNEO ASS.NE DILETTANTIST 2 11 1 0 0 

 5000079 JUDO GIARDINETTI ROMA 2 11 1 0 0 

 0507029 A.S.D. JIGORO KANO JUDO CLUB V 3 11 0 0 1 

 5000256 BUDO CENTER GRECIA 3 11 0 0 1 

 0603027 A.S.DILETT.GINNASTICA TRIESTIN 4 11 0 0 0 
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 0807028 A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO 6 11 0 0 1 

 5000083 POLISPORTIVA VILLANOVA 7 11 0 0 0 

 5000236 ASD REI JUDO RIESE PIO X 1 10 1 0 0 

 5000103 JUDO SAN LORENZO ALTO ADIGE 1 10 1 0 0 

 0308181 A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 1 10 1 0 0 

 5000249 ASD CHAMPION SPORT TEAM IS 1 10 1 0 0 

 2004028 SSD JUDO CLUB ALGHERO srl 3 10 0 0 1 

 1905059 A.S.JUDO CLUB PROVINCIALE MESS 2 9 0 1 0 

 0106028 CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 4 9 0 0 1 

 1101056 S.E.F.STAMURA A.S.DILETT. 1 8 0 1 0 

 5000245 JUDO YOSHI GUERNELLI BO 1 8 0 1 0 

 0303389 POL. MONTORFANO 1981 1 8 0 1 0 

 0604051 JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE 3 8 0 0 1 

 2002079 A.S.JUDO CLUB JIGORO KANO 5 8 0 0 0 

 0602075 A.S.DOJO SACILE 2 7 0 0 1 

 0801001 A.S.D.JUDO IMOLA 2 7 0 0 1 

 1204035 S.S.EDERA JUDO ROMA 2 7 0 0 1 

 5000064 ASD IL GABBIANO 2 7 0 0 1 

 5000063 I POETI DEL JUDO 4 7 0 0 0 

 1204061 ASS.JUDO LUDOVICO PAVONI ROMA 4 7 0 0 0 

 0308376 ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 A.S.D. 6 7 0 0 0 

 0504081 A.S.COMUNALE JUDO PEDEROBBA 1 6 0 0 1 

 5000067 SAN LEONE MAGNO ROMA 1 6 0 0 1 

 5000065 AMICI NELLO SPORT TORINO 1 6 0 0 1 

 5000231 JUDO YAWARA PORTO S.ELPIDIO 1 6 0 0 1 

 5000233 ASD JUDO CLUB RONIN CT 1 6 0 0 1 

 0504116 A.S.D.JUDO VITTORIO VENETO 1 6 0 0 1 

 1204520 JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID 1 6 0 0 1 

 5000239 ADP NOBEL 2 6 0 0 0 

 0910045 C.U.S.SIENA 3 6 0 0 0 

 0701019 PRO RECCO JUDO JUJITSU 5 6 0 0 0 

 1204548 U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE 6 6 0 0 0 

 1503141 CLUB KODOKAN JUDO CASERTA 2 5 0 0 0 

 5000106 ASD JUDO VALPOLICELLA 2 5 0 0 0 

 5000223 BUDAPESTI REGIONALIS JUDO 2 5 0 0 0 

 0702024 J.C.VENTIMIGLIA 2 5 0 0 0 

 1504211 STAR JUDO CLUB 2 5 0 0 0 

 0906109 OLIMPIC CLUB 2001 2 5 0 0 0 

 2004158 A.S. D. JUDO CLUB MARIO CANOPO 2 5 0 0 0 

 0106005 A.S.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO 4 5 0 0 0 

 5000053 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO LIVORNO 5 5 0 0 0 

 0603007 DOPOLAV. FERROV. JUDO TRIESTE 1 4 0 0 0 

 5000071 JUDO FRASCATI 1 4 0 0 0 

 0301402 A.S.D. JUDO BERGAMO 1 4 0 0 0 

 0903007 SPORT CLUB ORBETELLO 1 4 0 0 0 

 0908038 JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA 1 4 0 0 0 

 0902065 G.S.CENTRO INCONTRI JUDO 1 4 0 0 0 

 1204011 A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO 3 4 0 0 0 

 0106074 A.S.CENTRO CIRIE' 3 4 0 0 0 

 2002157 SSD JUDO YANO MACOMER 3 4 0 0 0 

 0804013 A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM 3 4 0 0 0 

 5000040 JUDO INSIEME 4 4 0 0 0 

 5000084 ASD MIRIADE 4 4 0 0 0 

 1702031 A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA 4 4 0 0 0 

 5000073 HIDENOBU YANO 2 3 0 0 0 

 0104089 ASSOCIAZIONE JUDO KODOKAN CUNE 2 3 0 0 0 

 0308363 A.S.D. ENERGY MEDIGLIA 2 3 0 0 0 

 0701014 ILVA JUDO GENOVA A.S.D. 3 3 0 0 0 

 1909129 SPORT CLUB ATHLETIC 2000 A.S.D 3 3 0 0 0 

 5000098 KODOKAN JUDO COSENZA 3 3 0 0 0 

 5000091 OK CLUB IMPERIA 3 3 0 0 0 
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 5000089 ASD AYUMI-ASHI 3 3 0 0 0 

 0101085 D.L.F.ARTI MARZIALI ALESSANDRI 3 3 0 0 0 

 5000070 BUDO SEMMON GAKKO 3 3 0 0 0 

 0904026 KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 3 3 0 0 0 

 0701124 C.S.MARASSI JUDO 3 3 0 0 0 

 5000229 CENTRO SPORTIVO MODENA 1 2 0 0 0 

 0301415 TEAM JUDO VALGANDINO 1 2 0 0 0 

 0807032 CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLAGE A.S.D. 1 2 0 0 0 

 0304017 KODOKAN CREMONA 1 2 0 0 0 

 0909115 UN.SPORTIVA MIRANDOLINA J.C. P 1 2 0 0 0 

 2004019 JUDO CLUB TORRES 1 2 0 0 0 

 1504199 A.P. NAGAR PLUS 2 2 0 0 0 

 1505217 A.S.D. OLIMPICA JUDO BELLIZZI 2 2 0 0 0 

 1601121 CENTRO SPORTIVO JUDO ANDRIA 2 2 0 0 0 

 0402032 GRUPPO SPORTIVO DILETT. FRAVEG 2 2 0 0 0 

 0311232 A.S.D. KEN KYU KAI 2 2 0 0 0 

 0308384 A.S. JUDO CLUB DOJO JIGORO KAN 2 2 0 0 0 

 1803066 JUDO MILONE CROTONE 2 2 0 0 0 

 1504023 YAMA ARASHI STABIA 2 2 0 0 0 

 0303154 CENTRO JUDO COMO 2 2 0 0 0 

 0311258 A.S. GYMNIC CLUB 2 2 0 0 0 

 0301290 BODY PARK JUDO BERGAMO C.U.S. 2 2 0 0 0 

 0106215 A.S. CLUB 2001 2 2 0 0 0 

 2002016 JUDO CLUB MACOMER 2 2 0 0 0 

 5000234 ASD JUDO CALDONAZZO TN 2 2 0 0 0 

 2002146 JUDO CLUB SHARDANA 'SILANUS' 2 2 0 0 0 

 0105015 A.S. DILETT. JUDO JU JITSU NOV 2 2 0 0 0 

 5000232 TOULON JUDO FRANCIA 2 2 0 0 0 

 0906099 ATLETIC CLUB CARRARA 2 2 0 0 0 

 5000081 SCUOLA JUDO LARIO 2 2 0 0 0 

 5000074 BUDO CLUB ACQUI TERME 2 2 0 0 0 

 0903188 A.S.ATHLON CLUB GROSSETO 2 2 0 0 0 

 5000085 POL.AREA NUOTO SETTORE JUDO 2 2 0 0 0 

 0702162 JUDO CLUB VALLECROSIA 2 2 0 0 0 

 0903220 A.S. OLYMPIA 88 1 1 0 0 0 

 1903071 A.S. DYNAMIC CENTER GRAVINA 1 1 0 0 0 

 1906173  A.S. KATANA JUDO CLUB 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000030 YOSHINRYU BORDIGHERA 1 1 0 0 0 

 0106241 A.S.DILETT.JUDO AZZURRO 1 1 0 0 0 

 0106223 S.S.DILET.JUDO KIMOCHI ALPIGNA 1 1 0 0 0 

 2001088 A.S.DIL.POL.SERRENTI  84 1 1 0 0 0 

 0308388 JUDO CLUB PARABIAGO 1 1 0 0 0 

 0902016 J.C.BUDOKWAI 1 1 0 0 0 

 0308088 G.S.QUARTIERE S.AMBROGIO 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000060 FRANCIA NIZZA 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000243 EQUIPE FELTRE 2007 1 1 0 0 0 

 0105019 A.D.U.S.TRECATESE 1 1 0 0 0 

 0903124 S.S. JUDO GROSSETO 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000247 A.S.D. CENTRO JUDO VERCELLI 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000250 JUDO KODOKAN SAVONA 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000022 JUDO YUME ALESSANDRIA 1 1 0 0 0 

 0101040 JUDO GINNIC CLUB VALENZA 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000251 SHENTAO JUDO BERGAMO 1 1 0 0 0 

 0901215 JUDO CLUB SANSEPOLCRO 1 1 0 0 0 

 0402026 JUDO KYO ROVERETO 1 1 0 0 0 

 0701038 A.S.D. ASAJ JUDO CHIAVARI LIBE 1 1 0 0 0 

 6000001 AUC JUDO 1 1 0 0 0 

 1204276 A.S.BUSEN NETTUNO 1 1 0 0 0 

 1204287 C.A.S.C.BANCA D'ITALIA ROMA 1 1 0 0 0 

 1503192 A.S.TOP LINE SAN MARCELLINO 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000224 COMITATO PROVINCIALE CASERTA 1 1 0 0 0 
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 0701143 A.S.IZUMO VULTUR 1 1 0 0 0 

 0000016 BEL-BELGIO 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000075 CENTRO SCUOLE 1 1 0 0 0 

 0303407 POL. LIBERTAS MON CLUB 1 1 0 0 0 

 0702159 A.S. C.A.M.A. SANREMO 1 1 0 0 0 

 1001068 S.S.D.KODOKAN JUDO FRATTA 1 1 0 0 0 

 0903103 JUDO CLUB ALBINIA 1 1 0 0 0 

 0807027 A.S.D.JUDO FAENZA 1 1 0 0 0 

 5000095 AZUR JUDO FRANCIA 1 1 0 0 0 

 1602188 POL. "JUDO KYAI" OSTUNI 1 1 0 0 0 

 0308372 JUDO BRIANZA 1 1 0 0 0 

 1605195 POL. DIL. 2000 MARUGGIO 1 1 0 0 0 

 0308281 A.S.D. JUDO CLUB LEGNANO 1 1 0 0 0 

 0308216 A.S.D. JUDO CLUB SEGRATE 1 1 0 0 0 

 1802083 JUDO CLUB PAOLA 1 1 0 0 0 

 0701095 A.S.D. JUDO PRA' GENOVA 1 1 0 0 0 

 0410012 ASD JUDO SAN TN 1 1 0 0 0 

 
 
 


